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CTO GAL ABSO INV, 19-21 DEC 2014
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Crono Electrénico

SANTA ISABEL

ABSO
Rank.

© 0N 0D WNBE

N R R R R R R R R R
O © o ~NUlUl WWNRFRO

Club
. NAT. GALAICO
. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE
DEL MAR SAN AMARO
. FLUVIAL DE LUGO
. NAT. ARTEIXO
. NATACION FERROL
. NATACION CORUNA
C. NATACION RIVEIRA
C.D.N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO
C.N. LICEO
C. NAT. PORTAMINA LUGO
C. NAT. MONFORTE DE LEMOS
C. NATACION PONTEAREAS
AGRUP. DEP. NAUTICO DE NARON
REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO
C. MARINA FERROL
C. NATACION MOS
C. NATACION SALNES
AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR
C.uUsS.C.
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Pts.
630,0
429,5
346,0
289,0
265,0
264,0
248,0
228,0
215,0
202,0
167,0
159,0
143,0
143,0
40,0
40,0
17,0
8,0
7,5
3,0
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XUNTA DE GALICIA

PRESIDENCIA
Secrataria Xeral para o Depor.2
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